YS

2h5310
2h5525
2h59'39
3h0124
3h0125
3h0315
3h04'05
3h0541
3h07'37
3h0749
3h1021

SEINE ET MARNE tout temps

VORAGEN

TURPINAT

GEFFROY
FERNANDEZ-KOSZEGI
ORFAO
GAUTHIER-VASSELET
SEIGNEURIC

SACLIEZ

QUADIEU

KERROMEN

FORTIER

Frédérique
Roseline
Danidle
Nathalie
Soraya
Monique
Denise
Elizabeth
Murielle
Alice
Chantal

1959
1963
1945
1964
1972
194
1948
1949
1966
1954
1948

VS Ozoir laFerriere

COR Dammartin en Goéle
LeMée SA

ES Moussy le Neuf
Pontault AAC

COR Dammartin en Goéle
CA laGoée

Lagny SM

Pontault AAC

Vaux le Pénil A

CS Fontainebleau

Femme

25/10/1986
11/04/1999
29/11/1992
24/10/1993
29/04/2007
05/04/1998
06/04/1986
22/10/1978
06/04/1997
05/04/1998
18/10/1987

31/12/2007
Lyon
Nantes
Orléans
Echternach Luxembourg
Annecy
Chambord
Nantes
Neuf-Brisach
Paris
Paris
Rems



